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Should the U.S. make changes to daylight saving time?

n No, keep the "fall back" and "spring forward" 20% (158)

Yes, make standard time permanent year-round 35% (280)




Should the U.S. make changes to daylight saving time?

Overview
A No, keep the "fall back" and "spring forward" 20% (158)
Yes, make standard time permanent year-round 35% (280)
Breakdowns
Gender

Responses broken down by the gender of the respondent. Currently, most public data only
supports male, female, and unknown.

Female Male
A | No, keep the "fall back" and 15% (52) (A | No, keep the "fall back" and 23% (75)
"spring forward" "spring forward"
B aylight time 45% (153) ylight time 46% (150)
ear-round ear-round
Yes, make standard time 39% (132) Yes, make standard time 30% (98)
permanent year-round permanent year-round
Unknown
BN no, keep the "fall back” and 23% (31)

"spring forward"

daylight time 41% (56)
year-round

Yes, make standard time 36% (50)
permanent year-round

Age Range
Responses broken down by age of the respondent. Respondents for whom age are unknown are
not included in these breakdowns.

25-34 35-44
A No, keep the "fall back" and 9% (2) A No, keep the "fall back" and 12% (11)
"spring forward" "spring forward"

ht time 57% (13) ight time 52% (49)
ound r-round
Yes, make standard time 35% (8) Yes, make standard time 37% (35)
permanent year-round permanent year-round
45-54 55-64
H No, keep the "fall back" and 24% (26) n No, keep the "fall back" and 23% (31)
"spring forward" "spring forward"

light time 49% (54) aylight time 44% (59)
ar-round ear-round

Yes, make standard time 27% (30) Yes, make standard time 32% (43)
permanent year-round permanent year-round



65-74

H No, keep the "fall back" and
"spring forward"

aylight time
year-round

Yes, make standard time
permanent year-round

Unknown
H No, keep the "fall back" and

"spring forward"

aylight time
year-round

Yes, make standard time
permanent year-round

22% (36)

42% (68)

35% (57)

18% (44)

43% (102)

39% (92)

75 years or older
l! No, keep the "fall back" and

"spring forward"

E Yes, make daylight time
permanent year-round

C standard time
year-round

22% (8)

38% (14)

41% (15)



